
 

Underwriter Contact List 

Underwriters and Associate Underwriters by Broker State 
(applicable to renewals and new business): 

Agency State Underwriter Associate Underwriter 
AL Patrick Murphy Amanda Carr 
AK Patrick Murphy Amanda Carr 
AR Patrick Murphy Amanda Carr 
AZ Patrick Murphy Amanda Carr 
CA Shannon Richard Amanda Carr 
CO Michael Schmitt Brandon Burnett 
CT Patrick Murphy Brandon Burnett 
DC Lori Imbeault Charles Kincaid 
DE Meagan Clarke Amanda Carr 
FL Michael Schmitt Ryan Haladay 
GA Shannon Richard Hope Pelletier 
HI Renata Ulianchuk Ryan Haladay 
IA Michael Schmitt Ryan Haladay 
ID Meagan Clarke Amanda Carr 
IL Michael Schmitt  Charles Kincaid 
IN Michael Schmitt Ryan Haladay 
KS Lori Imbeault Amanda Carr 
KY Meagan Clarke Ryan Haladay 
LA Meagan Clarke Charles Kincaid 
MA Meagan Clarke Hope Pelletier 
MD Patrick Murphy Charles Kincaid 
ME Lori Imbeault Charles Kincaid 
MI Meagan Clarke Ryan Haladay 
MN Patrick Murphy Amanda Carr 
MO Michael Schmitt Hope Pelletier 
MS Shannon Richard Ryan Haladay 



 

Agency State Underwriter Associate Underwriter 
MT Shannon Richard Brandon Burnett 
NC Renata Ulianchuk Brandon Burnett 
ND Patrick Murphy Ryan Haladay 
NE Michael Schmitt Amanda Carr 
NH Meagan Clarke Charles Kincaid 
NJ Patrick Murphy Charles Kincaid 
NM Meagan Clarke Amanda Carr 
NV Meagan Clarke Amanda Carr 
NY Renata Ulianchuk Brandon Burnett 
OH Lori Imbeault Hope Pelletier 
OK Michael Schmitt Amanda Carr 
OR Lori Imbeault Hope Pelletier 
PA Meagan Clarke Ryan Haladay 
RI Meagan Clarke Amanda Carr 
SC Patrick Murphy Charles Kincaid 
SD Lori Imbeault Charles Kincaid 
TN Lori Imbeault Charles Kincaid 
TX Shannon Richard Hope Pelletier 

UT Patrick Murphy Hope Pelletier 
VA Meagan Clarke Ryan Haladay 
VT Renata Ulianchuk Brandon Burnett 
WA Patrick Murphy Brandon Burnett 
WI Patrick Murphy Hope Pelletier 
WV Michael Schmitt Hope Pelletier 

WY Meagan Clarke Hope Pelletier 

Please send submissions to: recycleguard.submissions.apu@amwins.com 

 

 
Underwriting Contact Information (click name to email): 

 Underwriters Lori Imbeault 603-334-3066 Patrick Murphy 603-334-3077 

 Meagan Clarke 603-334-3016 Renata Ulianchuk 980-829-7070 

 Michael Schmitt   603-836-0511           Shannon Richard 603-334-3075 
      

 Associate 
Underwriters 

Amanda Carr 603-334-3003 Hope Pelletier 603-334-3012 

 Brandon Burnett 980-270-4185 Ryan Haladay 603-334-3010 

 Charles Kincaid 603-334-3030   
      

 Underwriting 
Manager 

Susan Diecidue 603-334-3019   

5.25 

 

mailto:recycleguard.submissions.apu@amwins.com
mailto:recycleguard.submissions.apu@amwins.com
mailto:lori.imbeault@amwins.com
mailto:patrick.murphy@amwins.com
mailto:meagan.clarke@amwins.com
mailto:renata.ulianchuk@amwins.com
mailto:Michael.Schmitt@amwins.com
mailto:shannon.richard@amwins.com
mailto:amanda.carr@amwins.com
mailto:hope.pelletier@amwins.com
mailto:brandon.burnett@amwins.com
mailto:ryan.haladay@amwins.com
mailto:charles.kincaid@amwins.com
mailto:Susan.Diecidue@amwins.com

